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Note: (1) All questions are compulsory.
(2) All questions carry equal marks.

Q.1(A)

Q.1 (B)

Q2(4)

Q2(B)

Q3(A)

Q.3 (B)

Q.4(A)

Q.4.(B)

Q.5(A)

Q.5 (B)

Explain the following concept (any Five)

1. National Human Rights Commission
Disabled Persons

Mitigation of Disasters.

Blind Beliefs

Technology

Sign Language

Para Language

Leadership Skills

® NG

OR
Write a comprehensive note on the foundation
course (Semester III) project submitted by you.
Discuss the Constitutional and legal rights of

women & children.
OR

Describe National Commission For Scheduled
Castes and Scheduled tribes
Discuss the Physical and Psychological effects of

disasters.
OR

Explain human rights issues relating to equitable
and fair Distribution of disaster relief.
What is technology? Explain its role in economic

and social development.
OR

Discuss the interrelationship between science and
technology.
Explain the advantages and disadvantages of Oral

Communication.
OR

Discuss the guidelines for group discussions.
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